SCAN
ME !
H A N D  T O O L S
Deep Socket 3/8" DRV - 6PT
Crafted from durable chrome vanadium steel, this socket is designed for reliability
and long-lasting performance. Engineered for tough applications, it provides excellent
grip on fasteners and ensures efficient torque transfer.
DS8X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 8MM X 3/8" DRV
DS10X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 10MM X 3/8" DRV
DS12X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 12MM X 3/8" DRV
DS13X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 13MM X 3/8" DRV
DS14X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 14MM X 3/8" DRV
DS6X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 6MM X 3/8" DRV
PART NO. DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
08
08
08
08
08
08
CTN QTY
320
320
320
240
160
160
DS15X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 15MM X 3/8" DRV
DS17X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 17MM X 3/8" DRV
DS19X3/8C DEEP SOCKET 19MM X 3/8" DRV
08
08
08
160
128
80
CRV